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Date Event Name Location Start End Setup
Wed 11/14/2012 Concussion Testing - Wrestling GPHS Computer Lab 129 3:00 pm 4:00 pm
Thu 11/15/2012 GPHS Wrestling Parents Night GPHS Commons 5:30 pm 7:30 pm
Sat 12/01/2012 GPHS V/JV Wrestling Tournament @ Del

Norte, CA
Del Norte High School 10:00 am TBD

Mon 12/03/2012 GPHS Novice Wrestling @ Crater Crater High School 4:00 pm 7:00 pm
Fri 12/07/2012 GPHS Varsity Wrestling Tournament @ North

Bend
North Bend High School 12:00 pm TBD

Sat 12/08/2012 GPHS JV/N Wrestling Tournament @ North
Valley

North Valley High School 9:00 am TBD

Sat 12/08/2012 GPHS Varsity Wrestling Tournament @ North
Bend

North Bend High School 9:00 am TBD

Mon 12/10/2012 GPHS Novice Wrestling Tournament @ GPHS GPHS PE Gym 4:00 pm 8:00 pm
Fri 12/14/2012 GPHS Wrestling Winter Kick-Off Tournament GPHS PE Gym

GPHS Main Gym
All Day All Day

Sat 12/15/2012 GPHS Wrestling Winter Kick-Off Tournament GPHS Main Gym
GPHS PE Gym

All Day All Day

Tue 12/18/2012 GPHS JV Wrestling @ Rogue River Rogue River High School 6:00 pm 9:00 pm
Wed 12/19/2012 GPHS JV Wrestling Dual w/Crater @ GPHS GPHS Main Gym 5:45 pm 6:45 pm
Wed 12/19/2012 GPHS Varsity Wrestling Dual w/Crater @

GPHS
GPHS Main Gym 7:00 pm 9:00 pm

Fri 12/21/2012 GPHS V/JV Wrestling Tournament @
Marshfield

Marshfield High School 2:00 pm TBD

Sat 12/22/2012 GPHS V/JV Wrestling Tournament @
Marshfield

Marshfield High School 9:00 am TBD

Thu 12/27/2012 GPHS Varsity Wrestling Tournament @ Reno,
NV

Reno Livestock Event Center 9:00 am TBD

Fri 12/28/2012 GPHS Varsity Wrestling Tournament @ Reno,
NV

Reno Livestock Event Center 10:00 am TBD

Fri 01/04/2013 GPHS Varsity Wrestling Tournament @
Anderson, CA

Anderson High School 11:00 am TBD

Sat 01/05/2013 GPHS Varsity Wrestling Tournament @
Anderson, CA

Anderson High School 9:00 am TBD

Sat 01/05/2013 GPHS JV/N Wrestling Tournament @ Riddle Riddle High School 10:00 am 11:00 am
Mon 01/07/2013 GPHS Novice Wrestling @ North Medford North Medford High School 4:00 pm TBD
Thu 01/10/2013 GPHS JV Wrestling Dual @ Roseburg Roseburg High School 5:45 pm 6:45 pm
Thu 01/10/2013 GPHS Varsity Wrestling Dual @ Roseburg Roseburg High School 7:00 pm 9:00 pm
Sat 01/12/2013 GPHS V/JV Wrestling Tournament @ Crater Crater High School 10:30 am TBD
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Wed 01/16/2013 GPHS JV Wrestling Dual w/Eagle Point @

GPHS
GPHS Main Gym 5:45 pm 6:45 pm

Wed 01/16/2013 GPHS Varsity Wrestling Dual w/Eagle Point @
GPHS

GPHS Main Gym 7:00 pm 9:00 pm

Sat 01/19/2013 GPHS V/JV Wrestling Tournament @ Eagle
Point

Eagle Point High School 9:45 am TBD

Wed 01/23/2013 GPHS JV Wrestling Dual @ North Medford North Medford High School 5:45 pm 6:45 pm
Wed 01/23/2013 GPHS Varsity Wrestling Dual @ North Medford North Medford High School 7:00 pm 9:00 pm
Fri 01/25/2013 GPHS V/JV Wrestling Tournament at Liberty Liberty High School 11:00 am TBD
Sat 01/26/2013 GPHS V/JV Wrestling Tournament at Liberty Liberty High School 11:00 am TBD
Thu 01/31/2013 GPHS JV Wrestling w/South Medford/Ashland

@ GPHS
GPHS Main Gym 5:45 pm 6:45 pm

Thu 01/31/2013 GPHS Varsity Wrestling w/South
Medford/Ashland @ GPHS

GPHS Main Gym 7:00 pm 9:00 pm

Sat 02/02/2013 GPHS Novice District Wrestling Tournament @
Eagle Point

Eagle Point High School 9:00 am TBD

Fri 02/08/2013 GPHS V/JV Wrestling District Tournament @
Crater

Crater High School 1:00 pm TBD

Sat 02/09/2013 GPHS V/JV District Wrestling Tournament @
Crater

Crater High School 11:00 am TBD


